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PROJECTION:    

Bus Bar Assembly 
Pattern "MM"
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Catalog Id Dimensions Mounting 
Number of 

Point
Bus Bar Assembly Natural Bus Bar Assembly Tin-Plating L W T

OEC-CBB-M-0240314-U OEC-CBB-M-0240314-T 24.00
[609.60]

3.00
[76.20]

1/4
[203.20]

63

OEC-CBB-M-0080314-U OEC-CBB-M-0080314-T 8.00
[203.20] 15

OEC-CBB-M-0120314-U OEC-CBB-M-0120314-T 12.00
[304.80] 27

OEC-CBB-M-0080414-U OEC-CBB-M-0080414-T 8.00
[203.20]

4.00
[101.60]

15

OEC-CBB-M-0120414-U OEC-CBB-M-0120414-T 12.00
[304.80] 27

OEC-CBB-M-0160414-U OEC-CBB-M-0160414-T 16.00
[406.40] 39

OEC-CBB-M-0180414-U OEC-CBB-M-0180414-T 18.00
[457.20] 45

OEC-CBB-M-0200414-U OEC-CBB-M-0200414-T 20.00
[508.00] 51

OEC-CBB-M-0240414-U OEC-CBB-M-0240414-T 24.00
[609.60] 63

OEC-CBB-M-0360412-U OEC-CBB-M-0360412-T 36.00
[914.40]

1/2
[12.70] 99

OEC-CBB-M-0480414-U OEC-CBB-M-0480414-T 48.00
[1219.20]

1/4
[203.20] 135

OEC-CBB-M-0180412-U OEC-CBB-M-0180412-T 18.00
[457.20]

1/2
[12.70] 45

OEC-CBB-M-0180614-U OEC-CBB-M-0180614-T 18.00
[457.20]

6.00
[152.40]

1/4
[203.20] 45

OEC-CBB-M-0480612-U OEC-CBB-M-0480612-T 48.00
[1219.20]

1/2
[12.70] 135

OEC-CBB-M-0240814-U OEC-CBB-M-0240814-T 24.00
[609.60]

8.00
[203.20]

1/4
[203.20] 63

TOLERANCE

L W T
1.00 1.00 0.20Note:

Manufactured from Standard Material Copper •
Assembled With Tamper Proof Bolts And Insulators•
UL Listed•
All Bars Available With Electro Tin Plating / Natural•
All Holes Are 7/16" Unless Otherwise Specified•


